Swan Hill to Melbourne @z%

Effective 4 March 2007

MON-FRI

TUESDAY

THURSDAY

MONDAY - FRIDAY

FRIDAY

Swan Hill Stn
Meatian
Lalbert
Cannie
Quambatook
Gredgwin
Barraport
Boort

Mysia
Borung
Korong Vale
Wedderburn
Inglewood
Bridgewater
Marong
Maiden Gully
Lake Boga
Lake Charm
Kerang
Cohuna
Pyramid
Durham Ox
Serpentine
Mitiamo
Dingee
Raywood
Eaglehawk
Bendigo (2)
Bendigo Stn
Southern Cross

* ¥
07:35R

R S S ok =k =t SR SR SRS S EPEP

08:14

<«

08:39

-« «

09:04

09:30

09:45
11:45

CECCEEEEE e

12:15d
12:35
14:29

09:15

CE e

09:30
09:45
10:00
10:27
11:00
11:15
11:35

-+ «

12:05
12:15d
12:35
14:29

09:15

CE ettt et

09:30
09:45
10:00
10:27
11:00

11:20
11:30
11:45
12:05
12:15d
12:35
14:29

10:45R

CE e

11:00
11:10
11:35

“ «

12:00
12:25

“ -

13:15d
13:40
15:23

* W
13:00R

Cte et

13:39

<«

14:04

“« « «

14:29

14:55

15:12
17:09

16:00
16:15
16:20
16:30

D e R S e e e s e

16:50
17:15

€« «

18:00d
19:00
21:01

[y
v

CFCE CFCEC e
v
==

15:25
15:35
15:50
16:17
16:50

« «

17:10
17:20

17:50
18:00d

19:00

21:01

Swan Hill Stn
Meatian
Lalbert
Cannie
Quambatook
Gredgwin
Barraport
Boort

Mysia
Borung
Korong Vale
Wedderburn
Inglewood
Bridgewater
Marong
Maiden Gully
Lake Boga
Lake Charm
Kerang
Cohuna
Pyramid
Durham Ox
Serpentine
Mitiamo
Dingee
Raywood
Eaglehawk
Bendigo (2)
Bendigo Stn
Southern Cross

* W
07:35R

« «

CECCCC e

08:14

«

08:39

-« «

09:04

09:30

09:43
11:43

SATURDAY

&
10:00R
+

CECECEC e

10:15
10:30
10:55

« «

11:20
11:45

- € € e

12:30
14:22

* W
13:15R

« «

CE CCCEC e

13:54

«

14:19

-« «

14:44

15:10

15:25
17:23

* W
07:35R

PR SR SR SR SR SR IR SR TIPSR SRR it SIR SR SR

08:14

«

08:39

“« « «

09:04

09:30

09:43
11:43

SUNDAY

&
12:55R

D SR S SR S SR SR ik alk i it SIR SIS

13:10
13:25
13:50

“« «

14:15
14:40

SRS SRS

15:40
17:23

* W
16:30R

CE ettt

17:09

<«

17:34

“« « «

17:59

18:25

18:40
20:41

Legend

% - First Class available. WP - Catering. & — These services are wheelchair accessible and require reservations at least 24 hours in advance. R — Reservation required.
r — Reservation available. d — Set down only. Black times — train services. Red times — coach services. t Note: Coach does not call at Cannie, Lalbert and Meatian. Passengers will be picked up
and set down at the most convenient point for the passengers.

Coach stop locations

Barraport — Cnr Boort Rd & Quambatook Rd, Boort — Post Office, Bridgewater — General Store, Cohuna — Post Office, Dingee — General Store, Durham Ox — General Store, Eaglehawk — Cnr High &
Victoria Sts, Inglewood — Featherstone’s Newsagency, Korong Vale — Bus stop at level crossing, Lake Boga — BP Service Station, Lake Charm — Caltex Service Station, Marong — Nicol’s General Store,
Mitiamo — Commercial Hotel, Mysia — Store, Pyramid — Memorial Hall, Quambatook — Cafe, Raywood — General Store, Serpentine — Rudkin Park, Wedderburn — Newsagency.

Call136 196 vline.com.au

V/Line Passenger Pty Ltd (Subject to Deed of Company Arrangement) ABN 29 087 425 269  (Swan Hill 302 & 306U 300407)



Effective 4 March 2007

* W * W
Southern Cross 07:54R 10:15 13:15 13:15 13:15 18:17R 19:15 19:15
Bendigo Stn 10:02 12:15R 15:30 15:30 15:30r 20:24 21:19r 21:20r
Bendigo (2) + + + + 21:24 21:25
Eaglehawk 10:11 15:40 15:40 20:33 21:31 v
Raywood + + 15:59 + + +
Dingee 10:37 + 16:09 20:59 22:01 +
Serpentine + 12:55 16:09 + + 22:00
Mitiamo + + + 16:24 22:16
Durham Ox + 13:17 16:30 + + 22:25
Pyramid 11:01 + 16:49 16:49 21:23 22:41
Cohuna 17:22 17:22 + 23:14
Kerang 11:27 13:50 17:47 17:47 21:49 23:39
Lake Charm 14:05 18:02 18:02 23:54
Lake Boga 14:20 18:18 18:18 00:09
Maiden Gully
Marong
Bridgewater
Inglewood
Wedderburn
Korong Vale
Borung
Mysia
Boort
Barraport
Gredgwin
Quambatook
Cannie
Lalbert
Meatian
Swan Hill Stn 12:10 14:35 18:30 18:30 18:30 22:32 00:25 23:55

“ « « «
-« «
«

«“
-
CEC e

15:40
15:45
16:01
16:09
16:31
16:45
16:55
17:00
17:15
17:25
17:30
17:45

CECCCC e

22:45
22:55
23:00
23:15

-

R SR SR SR SRR S ok sl SR SR SR SR SR S
—+

C e
CFE CCCCC e
CECECCCECC e
PRSI SR SR SR SR TR SR TR IR SR S SR SR R e
CE CCCCC e

* W * W * W * W
Southern Cross 08:15R 10:35 17:35R 08:35R 10:35 17:35R

Bendigo Stn 10:20 12:35R 19:40 10:40 12:30R 19:40
Bendigo (2) v
Eaglehawk 10:29
Raywood +
Dingee 10:55
Serpentine
Mitiamo
Durham Ox
Pyramid 11:19
Cohuna
Kerang 11:45 14:10 21:05 12:05 14:05 21:05
Lake Charm 14:25 14:20
Lake Boga 14:40 14:35
Maiden Gully
Marong
Bridgewater
Inglewood
Wedderburn
Korong Vale
Borung
Mysia

Boort
Barraport
Gredgwin
Quambatook
Cannie
Lalbert
Meatian
Swan Hill Stn 12:28 14:55 21:48 12:48 14:50 21:48

19:49 10:49 19:49

€«
€«

20:15 11:15 20:15

13:14 13:09

€« «
«
€« «
-« «
«
-« «

13:35 13:30

20:39 11:39 20:39

“
« «
“
“
« «
“

D I R SR it =R SIE SR SR SR S i B e e
CE e
CECCCtC e
CECCCtC e
CEt e
CECCCEC e

Legend

% - First Class available. WP - Catering. & — These services are wheelchair accessible and require reservations at least 24 hours in advance. R — Reservation required.

r — Reservation available. Black times — train services. Red times — coach services. t Note: Coach does not call at Cannie, Lalbert and Meatian. Passengers will be picked up and set down
at the most convenient point for the passengers.

Coach stop locations

Barraport — Cnr Boort Rd & Quambatook Rd, Boort — Post Office, Bridgewater — General Store, Cohuna — Post Office, Dingee — General Store, Durham Ox — General Store, Eaglehawk — Cnr High &
Victoria Sts, Inglewood — Featherstone’s Newsagency, Korong Vale — Bus stop at level crossing, Lake Boga — BP Service Station, Lake Charm — Caltex Service Station, Marong — Nicol’s General Store,
Mitiamo — Commercial Hotel, Mysia — Store, Pyramid — Memorial Hall, Quambatook — Cafe, Raywood — General Store, Serpentine — Rudkin Park, Wedderburn — Newsagency.

Call136 196 vline.com.au

V/Line Passenger Pty Ltd (Subject to Deed of Company Arrangement) ABN 29 087 425 269  (Swan Hill 302 & 306D 300407)



