## Swan Hill to Melbourne



### Effective 4 March 2007

	MON-FRI	M, W, F	TUESDAY	THURSDAY	MONDAY	MONDAY – FRIDAY		FRIDAY	
	★型	Ġ.			ė,	★型	Ġ.	Ė	
Swan Hill Stn	07:35R	09:15	09:15	09:15	10:45R	13:00R	15:20r	15:05R	
Meatian	<b>+</b>	t	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>↓</b>	<b>+</b>	t	<b>+</b>	
Lalbert	+	t	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>↓</b>	<b>+</b>	t	<b>+</b>	
Cannie	+	t	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	t	<b>+</b>	
Quambatook	<b>+</b>	09:55	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>↓</b>	<b>+</b>	16:00	<b>+</b>	
Gredgwin	+	10:10	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	16:15	<b>+</b>	
Barraport	+	10:15	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>↓</b>	<b>+</b>	16:20	<b>+</b>	
Boort	<b>+</b>	10:25	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	16:30	<b>+</b>	
Mysia	+	10:35	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	
Borung	<b>+</b>	10:40	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>↓</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	
Korong Vale	+	10:50	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	
Wedderburn	<b>+</b>	11:05	<b>↓</b>	<b>↓</b>	<b>↓</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	
Inglewood	<b>+</b>	11:25	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>↓</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	
Bridgewater	<b>+</b>	11:35	<b>↓</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>↓</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	
Marong	<b>+</b>	11:55	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>↓</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	
Maiden Gully	<b>+</b>	12:00	<b>↓</b>	<b>↓</b>	<b>↓</b>	<b>↓</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	
Lake Boga	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	09:30	09:30	11:00	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	15:25	
Lake Charm	<b>+</b>	<b>↓</b>	09:45	09:45	11:10	<b>↓</b>	<b>+</b>	15:35	
Kerang	08:14	<b>+</b>	10:00	10:00	11:35	13:39	<b>+</b>	15:50	
Cohuna	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	10:27	10:27	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	16:17	
Pyramid	08:39	<b>+</b>	11:00	11:00	<b>+</b>	14:04	<b>+</b>	16:50	
Durham Ox	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	11:15	<b>↓</b>	12:00	<b>+</b>	16:50	<b>+</b>	
Serpentine	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	11:35	<b>+</b>	12:25	<b>+</b>	17:15	<b>↓</b>	
Mitiamo	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>↓</b>	11:20	<b>↓</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	17:10	
Dingee	09:04	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	11:30	<b>+</b>	14:29	<b>+</b>	17:20	
Raywood	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>↓</b>	11:45	<b>↓</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	
Eaglehawk	09:30	<b>+</b>	12:05	12:05	<b>+</b>	14:55	<b>+</b>	17:50	
Bendigo (2)	<b>+</b>	12:15d	12:15d	12:15d	13:15d	<b>+</b>	18:00d	18:00d	
Bendigo Stn	09:45	12:35	12:35	12:35	13:40	15:12	19:00	19:00	
Southern Cross	11:45	14:29	14:29	14:29	15:23	17:09	21:01	21:01	

		SATURDAY			SUNDAY	
	<b>★</b> Ψ	Ġ.	<b>★</b> ▼	★型	Ė	<b>★</b> 里
Swan Hill Stn	07:35R	10:00R	13:15R	07:35R	12:55R	16:30R
Meatian	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>↓</b>
Lalbert	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>
Cannie	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>
Quambatook	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>
Gredgwin	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	+	+	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>
Barraport	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>
Boort	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>
Mysia	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>
Borung	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>↓</b>
Korong Vale	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>
Wedderburn	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>↓</b>
Inglewood	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>
Bridgewater	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>
Marong	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>
Maiden Gully	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>
Lake Boga	<b>+</b>	10:15	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	13:10	<b>+</b>
Lake Charm	<b>+</b>	10:30	+	<b>+</b>	13:25	<b>+</b>
Kerang	08:14	10:55	13:54	08:14	13:50	17:09
Cohuna	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>
Pyramid	08:39	<b>+</b>	14:19	08:39	<b>+</b>	17:34
Durham Ox	<b>+</b>	11:20	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	14:15	<b>+</b>
Serpentine	<b>+</b>	11:45	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	14:40	<b>+</b>
Mitiamo	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>
Dingee	09:04	<b>+</b>	14:44	09:04	<b>+</b>	17:59
Raywood	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	+	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	+
Eaglehawk	09:30	<b>+</b>	15:10	09:30	<b>+</b>	18:25
Bendigo (2)	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>
Bendigo Stn	09:43	12:30	15:25	09:43	15:40	18:40
Southern Cross	11:43	14:22	17:23	11:43	17:23	20:41

### Legend

🖈 – First Class available. 💌 – Catering. 🕭 – These services are wheelchair accessible and require reservations at least 24 hours in advance. R – Reservation required. r – Reservation available. d – Set down only. Black times – train services. Red times – coach services. † Note: Coach does not call at Cannie, Lalbert and Meatian. Passengers will be picked up and set down at the most convenient point for the passengers.

### Coach stop locations

Barraport - Cnr Boort Rd & Quambatook Rd, Boort - Post Office, Bridgewater - General Store, Cohuna - Post Office, Dingee - General Store, Durham Ox - General Store, Eaglehawk - Cnr High & Victoria Sts, Inglewood - Featherstone's Newsagency, Korong Vale - Bus stop at level crossing, Lake Boga - BP Service Station, Lake Charm - Caltex Service Station, Marong - Nicol's General Store, Mitiamo – Commercial Hotel, Mysia – Store, Pyramid – Memorial Hall, Quambatook – Cafe, Raywood – General Store, Serpentine – Rudkin Park, Wedderburn – Newsagency.



# Melbourne to Swan Hill



### Effective 4 March 2007

	MONDAY – FRIDAY		M, W, F	TUESDAY	THURSDAY	DAY MON-FRI FRID		DAY
	★					★		
Southern Cross	07:54R	10:15	13:15	13:15	13:15	18:17R	19:15	19:15
		Ė			ė.		Ġ	في
Bendigo Stn	10:02	12:15R	15:30	15:30	15:30r	20:24	21:19r	21:20r
Bendigo (2)	+	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	21:24	21:25
Eaglehawk	10:11	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	15:40	15:40	20:33	21:31	<b>↓</b>
Raywood	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	15:59	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>↓</b>
Dingee	10:37	+	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	16:09	20:59	22:01	<b>+</b>
Serpentine	<b>+</b>	12:55	<b>+</b>	16:09	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	22:00
Mitiamo	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	16:24	<b>+</b>	22:16	<b>+</b>
Durham Ox	<b>+</b>	13:17	<b>+</b>	16:30	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	22:25
Pyramid	11:01	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	16:49	16:49	21:23	22:41	<b>+</b>
Cohuna	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	17:22	17:22	<b>+</b>	23:14	<b>↓</b>
Kerang	11:27	13:50	<b>+</b>	17:47	17:47	21:49	23:39	<b>+</b>
Lake Charm	<b>+</b>	14:05	<b>+</b>	18:02	18:02	<b>+</b>	23:54	<b>+</b>
Lake Boga	<b>+</b>	14:20	<b>+</b>	18:18	18:18	<b>+</b>	00:09	<b>↓</b>
Maiden Gully	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	15:40	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>↓</b>
Marong	<b>+</b>	+	15:45	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>↓</b>
Bridgewater	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	16:01	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>
Inglewood	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	16:09	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>
Wedderburn	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	16:31	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>↓</b>
Korong Vale	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	16:45	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>
Borung	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	16:55	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>
Mysia	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	17:00	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>
Boort	<b>+</b>	+	17:15	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	+	22:45
Barraport	+	+	17:25	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	22:55
Gredgwin	+	+	17:30	+	+	<b>+</b>	+	23:00
Quambatook	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	17:45	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	23:15
Cannie	<b>+</b>	+	t	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	+	+	t
Lalbert	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	t	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	t
Meatian	<b>+</b>	+	t	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	+	+	t
Swan Hill Stn	12:10	14:35	18:30	18:30	18:30	22:32	00:25	23:55

	SATURDAY			SUNDAY			
	<b>★ •</b>		<b>★ •</b>	★Ψ		★	
Southern Cross	08:15R	10:35 ક્ર	17:35R	08:35R	10:35 &	17:35R	
Bendigo Stn	10:20	12:35R	19:40	10:40	12:30R	19:40	
Bendigo (2)	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>↓</b>	<b>↓</b>	<b>↓</b>	<b>+</b>	
Eaglehawk	10:29	<b>+</b>	19:49	10:49	<b>+</b>	19:49	
Raywood	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	
Dingee	10:55	<b>+</b>	20:15	11:15	<b>+</b>	20:15	
Serpentine	<b>+</b>	13:14	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	13:09	<b>+</b>	
Mitiamo	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	
Durham Ox	+	13:35	+	<b>+</b>	13:30	+	
Pyramid	11:19	<b>+</b>	20:39	11:39	<b>+</b>	20:39	
Cohuna	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>↓</b>	<b>+</b>	
Kerang	11:45	14:10	21:05	12:05	14:05	21:05	
Lake Charm	<b>+</b>	14:25	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	14:20	<b>+</b>	
Lake Boga	<b>+</b>	14:40	<b>+</b>	<b>↓</b>	14:35	<b>+</b>	
Maiden Gully	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	
Marong	<b>↓</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>↓</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>↓</b>	<b>+</b>	
Bridgewater	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	
Inglewood	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	
Wedderburn	<b>↓</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>↓</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>↓</b>	<b>+</b>	
Korong Vale	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	
Borung	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	
Mysia	<b>↓</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	
Boort	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	
Barraport	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	+	
Gredgwin	+	+	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	+	
Quambatook	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>↓</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	+	
Cannie	+	<b>+</b>	+	<b>+</b>	+	+	
Lalbert	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>↓</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>↓</b>	<b>+</b>	
Meatian	+	<b>+</b>	+	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	+	
Swan Hill Stn	12:28	14:55	21:48	12:48	14:50	21:48	

### Legend

🖈 – First Class available. 💌 – Catering. 🕭 – These services are wheelchair accessible and require reservations at least 24 hours in advance. R – Reservation required. r - Reservation available. Black times - train services. Red times - coach services. † Note: Coach does not call at Cannie, Lalbert and Meatian. Passengers will be picked up and set down at the most convenient point for the passengers.

## Coach stop locations

Barraport - Cnr Boort Rd & Quambatook Rd, Boort - Post Office, Bridgewater - General Store, Cohuna - Post Office, Dingee - General Store, Durham Ox - General Store, Eaglehawk - Cnr High & Victoria Sts, Inglewood - Featherstone's Newsagency, Korong Vale - Bus stop at level crossing, Lake Boga - BP Service Station, Lake Charm - Caltex Service Station, Marong - Nicol's General Store, Mitiamo – Commercial Hotel, Mysia – Store, Pyramid – Memorial Hall, Quambatook – Cafe, Raywood – General Store, Serpentine – Rudkin Park, Wedderburn – Newsagency.

